 For In-ground & Above ground pools with full decking
 "3-way" ends offer stationary placement on deck and
mobility with locking casters (casters included)
 Wide track bearings for ease of turning
 Convenience of handles at both ends
 Compatible with wide choice of tubes sizes and finishes
 Telescoping tube set with unique rib-locking design
 Fits almost any shaped pool
 Recommend 15 Mil Solar Blanket
 Complete hardware and 3" plugs supplied
 5 year "Hassle Free" warranty
FeherGuard Products Ltd.
3153 Steeles Ave. W   Milton, Ontario L9T 2V4   CANADA
Phone:   905-876-4766          Fax:  905-876-2805
Website:  www.feherguard.com    Contact us:  info@feherguard.com
16' Item # FG-L16M
Item #  FG-BH - Ends Carton
Compatible tubes
 18' Item # FG-L18 or FG-L18M
20' Item # FG-IG20 or FG-L20M
25' Item # FG-LC25
Item #  FG-1B - Ends Carton
 20" Wheels (rolls over any surface
 Convenience of handles at both ends
 Compatible with wide choice of tubes sizes and finishes

 For Above ground pools
 "Lift off an swing away" cover removal
 Additional cones can be purchased separately (Item #FG-614)
 Wide track bearings for ease of turning
 Convenience of handles at both ends
 Compatible with wide choice of tubes sizes and finishes
 Telescoping tube set with unique rib-locking design
 Recommend 15 Mil Solar Blanket
 Complete hardware and 3" plugs supplied
 5 year "Hassle Free" warranty
FeherGuard Products Ltd.
3153 Steeles Ave. W   Milton, Ontario L9T 2V4   CANADA
Phone:   905-876-4766          Fax:  905-876-2805
Website:  www.feherguard.com    Contact us:  info@feherguard.com
USA
18' Item # FG-L18M
24' Item # FG-L24M
28' Item # FG-L28M
30' Item # FG-AGHD30M
 For most Above Ground pools without full decking
 Designed to roll up cover while riding on the surface of
the water
 Completely portable - lifts off, leaving pool surface clear
 Telescoping tube set with unique rib-locking design
 Mill finish tubes to fit round pools 8'7" to 20' wide or
oval pools 8'7" to 20' wide , by 24' to 36' long
 No drilling or screws in pool top rail
 Recommend 8 Mil Solar Blanket
 Complete hardware supplied
 1 year "Hassle Free" warranty
Compatible tubes 18' Item # FG-SRT18 or
24' Item # FG-SRT24 only
 Metal Above Ground APEX reel system
 Extra strong metal bases to support weight of reel
and solar blanket
 Telescoping tube set with unique rib-locking design
 Complete hardware supplied
 Recommend 15 Mil Solar Blanket
 5 year "Hassle Free" warranty
Item #  FG-PX - Ends Carton Compatible tubes     18' Item # FG-AGHD18M
24'     Item # FG-AGHD24M
28'     Item # FG-AGHD28M
30'     Item # FG-AGHD30M
Item #  FG-7B - Ends Carton
Compatible tubes
Item #  FG-SRE - Ends Carton
2023
 Heavy duty all aluminum reel for large residential, condo or
commercial pools
 3 sizes available for indoor or outdoor pools
 Multiple reels may be used for oversized pools
 Extra rigid 4" diameter telescoping tubes with rib locking design
 Stainless steel handle, axle and hardware
 Commercial grade 4" locking casters
 Telescoping tube set with unique rib-locking design
 3 year "Hassle Free" warranty
FeherGuard Products Ltd.
3153 Steeles Ave. W   Milton, Ontario L9T 2V4   CANADA
Phone:   905-876-4766          Fax:  905-876-2805
Website:  www.feherguard.com    Contact us:  info@feherguard.com
USA
20' Item # FG-CT20
24' Item # FG-CT24
30' Item # FG-CT30
 For in ground and above ground pools with full decking
 Automatically rolls up the solar blanket in less than 1 minute
 Water Powered - needs only a garden hose
 Uses less than 8 gallons of water that goes into pool
 Wide track bearings for ease of turning
 Telescoping tube set with rib-locking design
 Optional - easy lock casters available (Item # FG-CK1)
 Recommend 15 Mil Solar Blanket
 Complete hardware supplied
 3 year "Hassle Free" warranty
Compatible tubes 18' Item # FG-L18 or FG-L18M
20' Item # FG-L20M or FG-IG20
Item #  FGC - Ends Carton
Compatible tubes
Item #  FG-AR - Ends Carton
2023